
Blue Edge Figure Skating Club of Connecticut, Inc. 
Ice Dance with Coach Lizzie 

 
2023-24 Winter Term – Block A (January 14- February 25, 2024)* v01072024 

Session # Date Time 

- Sunday, 1/7/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 
CANCELLED 

1 Sunday, 1/14/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 

2 Sunday, 1/21/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 

3 Sunday, 1/28/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 

4 Sunday, 2/4/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 

5 Sunday, 2/18/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 

6 Sunday, 2/25/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM  
 
 

2023-24 Winter Term – Block B (March 3 – April 14, 2024)* v01072024 

Session # Date Time 

1 Sunday, 3/3/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 

2 Sunday, 3/10/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 

3 Sunday, 3/17/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 

4 Sunday, 3/24/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 

5 Sunday, 4/7/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 

6 Sunday, 4/14/2024 12:15 – 12:45PM 
 
 
* Sessions are subject to change due to QU hockey schedule 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 



Blue Edge Figure Skating Club of Connecticut, Inc. 
Ice Dance with Coach Lizzie 

 
 
 
 

 
 

2023-24 Fall Term – Block B (November – December 2023)* v11012023 

Session # Date Time 

1 Sunday, 11/5/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM  

2 Sunday, 11/12/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM 

3 Sunday, 11/19/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM 

4 Sunday, 11/26/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM 

5 Sunday, 12/3/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM 

6 Sunday, 12/10/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM 

7 Sunday, 12/17/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM 
 
* Sessions are subject to change due to QU hockey schedule 

2023-24 Fall Term – Block A (October 2023)* v09062023 

Session # Date Time 

1 Sunday, 10/1/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM  

2 Sunday, 10/8/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM 

3 Sunday, 10/15/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM 

4 Sunday, 10/22/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM 

5 Sunday, 10/29/2023 12:15 – 12:45PM 

 


